For information about our classes Health Education Store
Merchandise for Healthy Living

and programs, visit
www.kp.org/sanfrancisco/healthed

: : Health Education Department
For class registration, please call 2241 Geary Blvd., San Francisco, CA 94115
(415) 833 — 3450 or email us at Hours: Mon. — Fri., 9a.m. -5 p.m.

Sfhealthed@kp.org 415.833.3450

Women’s Health Items

Crystal Wand (Honeycomb) $40.00
Crystal Wand (Original) $35.00
Dilator (Berman) $28.00
Dilator (Vaginimus) $45.00
Liquid Silk $15.00
Slippery Stuff $15.00
Uberlube (Glass Bottle) $15.00

Prenatal Items

Herblore Tea — Nursing Tea (Loose Leaf) $13.00
Motherlove Diaper Rash & Thrush Cream 1oz $10.00
Motherlove Goat’s Rue $22.00
Motherlove More Milk Plus 40z $30.00
Motherlove More Milk Special Blend Liquid $24.00
Extract 40z

Motherlove Nipple Cream $10.00
Simple Wishes Hands Free Pumping Bra $35.00
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Health Education Brand Store Items

Emergency Backpack
Colored Backpacks

Cooler Backpack (Blue)
Cooler Lunch Bag (Green/ Org/Blue/ Purple)
Fitness Towel

Fruit Grocery Bag (insulated)
Fruit Lunch Bag

Glass Water Bottle

Handy Rolling Tote

Infuser Water Bottle
Insulated Cooler Bag (Aqua)
Kangaroo Bags
Multipurpose Canvas Tote
Organizer Tote (Aqua Blue)
Small Lunch bag (Turquoise)
Square Poly Water Bottle
Surge Colorful Bottle

Vinyl Fruit Grocery Bag

Yoga Mat

Yoga Mat Towel

Books & CDs

ACLS CPR Book

Anger Control Workbook
Baby Sign Language Basics
Baby Weight

Bay Area Ridge Trail

BLS CPR Book

All prices listed includes sales tax
All sales are final, no exchanges and no refunds

$40.00
$15.00
$10.00
$7.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$12.00
$32.00
$10.00
$20.00
$3.00
$10.00
$12.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$18.00
$12.00

$46.00
$20.00
$11.00
$17.00
$15.00
$18.00

Calorie King

Congquering Infertility
Cultivating Health Kits

Food Signs Book

Full Catastrophe Living

Healthy Mind Healthy Body
Kaiser Stress /Relaxation CD
Place mat - sign Language
Preparing Successful Surgery CD
Time for Healing CD

Physical Therapy Items

Backnobber

Bio Freeze Tube 4 Oz

Cover Roll

Flexbar Blue Heavy

Flexbar Green Medium
Flexbar Red Light

Flexbar Yellow Extra Light
Foam Rollers

Leukotape

Shoulder Pulley

Soft/Firm Cervi - Care Pillow
Super Pinky Rib Mobilizer
Theraband Kits — Heavy & Light
Theracane

Exercise Ball - Red 55cm
Exercise Ball - Green 65 Cm
Exercise Ball - Blue 85 Cm
Exercise Ball Air Pump

$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$11.00
$20.00
$15.00

$5.00
$11.00
$18.00
$10.00

$40.00

$7.00
$16.00
$27.00
$23.00
$19.00
$18.00

$3.00
$16.00
$16.00

$5.00
$20.00
$15.00
$42.00
$24.00
$28.00
$32.00

$8.00

8% KAISER PERMANENTE.



