For information about our classes and programs, visit <a href="https://www.kp.org/sanfrancisco/healthed">www.kp.org/sanfrancisco/healthed</a>

For class registration, please call (415) 833 – 3450 or email us at Sfhealthed@kp.org

## Health Education Store Merchandise for Healthy Living

Health Education Department 2241 Geary Blvd., San Francisco, CA 94115 Hours: Mon. – Fri., 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. 415.833.3450

## Women's Health Items

Crystal Wand (Honeycomb)	\$40.00
Crystal Wand (Original)	\$35.00
Dilator (Berman)	\$28.00
Dilator (Vaginimus)	\$45.00
Liquid Silk	\$15.00
Slippery Stuff	\$15.00
Uberlube (Glass Bottle)	\$15.00

## **Prenatal Items**

Herblore Tea – Nursing Tea (Loose Leaf)	\$13.00
Motherlove Diaper Rash & Thrush Cream 1oz	\$10.00
Motherlove Goat's Rue	\$22.00
Motherlove More Milk Plus 4oz	\$30.00
Motherlove More Milk Special Blend Liquid	\$24.00
Extract 4oz	724.00
Motherlove Nipple Cream	\$10.00
Simple Wishes Hands Free Pumping Bra	\$35.00







## **Health Education Brand Store Items**

All sales are final, no exchanges and no refunds

5 B. L. J	640.00	Calorie King	\$10.00
Emergency Backpack	\$40.00	Conquering Infertility	\$15.00
Colored Backpacks	\$15.00	Cultivating Health Kits	\$15.00
Cooler Backpack (Blue)	\$10.00	Food Signs Book	\$11.00
Cooler Lunch Bag (Green/ Org/Blue/ Purple)	\$7.00	Full Catastrophe Living	\$20.00
Fitness Towel	\$10.00	Healthy Mind Healthy Body	\$15.00
Fruit Grocery Bag (insulated)	\$5.00	Kaiser Stress / Relaxation CD	\$5.00
Fruit Lunch Bag	\$5.00	Place mat - sign Language	\$11.00
Glass Water Bottle	\$12.00	Preparing Successful Surgery CD	\$18.00
Handy Rolling Tote	\$32.00	Time for Healing CD	\$10.00
Infuser Water Bottle	\$10.00	Time for freding eb	710.00
Insulated Cooler Bag (Aqua)	\$20.00	Physical Therapy Items	
Kangaroo Bags	\$3.00	· ··· you can · · · · cap y · · · cano	
Multipurpose Canvas Tote	\$10.00	Backnobber	\$40.00
Organizer Tote (Aqua Blue)	\$12.00	Bio Freeze Tube 4 Oz	\$7.00
Small Lunch bag (Turquoise)	\$5.00	Cover Roll	\$16.00
Square Poly Water Bottle	\$3.00	Flexbar Blue Heavy	\$27.00
Surge Colorful Bottle	\$5.00	Flexbar Green Medium	\$23.00
Vinyl Fruit Grocery Bag	\$3.00	Flexbar Red Light	\$19.00
Yoga Mat	\$18.00	Flexbar Yellow Extra Light	\$18.00
Yoga Mat Towel	\$12.00	Foam Rollers	\$3.00
		Leukotape	\$16.00
Books & CDs		Shoulder Pulley	\$16.00
		Soft/Firm Cervi - Care Pillow	\$5.00
ACLS CPR Book	\$46.00	Super Pinky Rib Mobilizer	\$20.00
Anger Control Workbook	\$20.00	Theraband Kits – Heavy & Light	\$15.00
Baby Sign Language Basics	\$11.00	Theracane	\$42.00
Baby Weight	\$17.00	Exercise Ball - Red 55cm	\$24.00
Bay Area Ridge Trail	\$15.00	Exercise Ball - Green 65 Cm	\$28.00
BLS CPR Book	\$18.00	Exercise Ball - Blue 85 Cm	\$32.00
All prices listed includes sales tax		Exercise Ball Air Pump	\$8.00
7 in prices listed includes sales tax		·	-

KAISER PERMANENTE